
Art. No. 21640000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – White  
Art. No. 21641000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – Red 
Art. No. 21642000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – Blue             
              
                           
 

 
 
 
  

Dansk Transport Emballage A/S · Oksbølvej 97 · Hammelev · DK-6500 Vojens · Tlf.: +45 74 59 16 80 ·  www.dtemballage.dk  · Email: info@dtemballage.dk 

[1] 

 
 

 .....  

 

Declaration of Compliance 
Pursuant to Commission Regulation (EU) no. 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Raw material - specification Raw materials: PPC BD 950 MO Item no. 14019 

Masterbatch: No Item no. 

 

The product is manufactured in accordance with the requirements stipulated in Commission 

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 of 22 December 2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials 

and articles intended to come into con tact with food, as well as in accordance with Commission 

Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004 of 27 October 2004. 

Migration testing has been performed according to Commission Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011 of 14 
January 2011. 

 

Test result from Eurofins Product Testing A/S - Test report no. 392-2014- 00066901 /BJ1. Dated 
28.05.2014. 

Decoration No 

Packaging - 

Quantity per box - 

Quantity per pallet 75 

Labelling The items are all stamped with date/year and material on the backside of the top edge. 

Life expectancy In principle, the product will not break when used repeatedly provided that the product is used 
correctly. 

Handling/storage require- 

ments 
Clean before use according to the standard applying to existing similar items at the customer. 

Expected use OMl pursuant to Regulation (EU) 10/2011, i.e. 10 days at 20°C. 

Dual use additives No 

Customer segments Fresh meat 

 

 

The statement is based on data and documentation received from the manufacturer. We can, if desired, submit additional 
documentation / specifications. 
 
Vojens d. 14.05.2024 
Dansk Transport Emballage A/S 
 
Michael Gabelgaard Minke   
QM 
 
 

http://www.dtemballage.dk/
mailto:info@dtemballage.dk


Art. No. 21640000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – White  
Art. No. 21641000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – Red 
Art. No. 21642000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – Blue             
              
                           
 

 
 
 
  

Dansk Transport Emballage A/S · Oksbølvej 97 · Hammelev · DK-6500 Vojens · Tlf.: +45 74 59 16 80 ·  www.dtemballage.dk  · Email: info@dtemballage.dk 

[2] 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

http://www.dtemballage.dk/
mailto:info@dtemballage.dk


Art. No. 21640000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – White  
Art. No. 21641000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – Red 
Art. No. 21642000 Plastic crate SFK-1 - 740x425x171 mm – Blue             
              
                           
 

 
 
 
  

Dansk Transport Emballage A/S · Oksbølvej 97 · Hammelev · DK-6500 Vojens · Tlf.: +45 74 59 16 80 ·  www.dtemballage.dk  · Email: info@dtemballage.dk 

[3] 

 
 

 
 

 

http://www.dtemballage.dk/
mailto:info@dtemballage.dk

